
WE, THE UNDERSIGNED LEGALLY CONSTtTUTED STATE CANVASSING 

BOARD, AS REQLlIRED BY LAW, MINNESOTA STATUTES SECTION 202A.69, 

SUBD. 9, DECLARE THAT GAYLIN DEN OUDEN RECEIVED THE HIGHEST 

NUMBER OP VOTES AT TME SPECIAL ELECTION ON TUESDAY, MARCH 15, 

1977, TO PILL THE VACANCY IN THE OFFICE OF STATE REPRESENTATIVE, 

DrSTRICT 21B, AND THAT HE rs DULY ELECTED TO THAT OFFICE. 

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE CORRECTNESS OF 

SAID STATEMENT IN ST. PAUL, THIS 18TH DAY OF MARCH, 1977. 



DISTRICT 21B SPECIAL ELECTION: STATE REPRESENTATIVE 

Counties in 
District 21B: 

Kandiyohi 
Redwood 
Re.nvi 11 e 
Ve11ow Medicine. 

GAYLIN * 
DEN OUDEN 

I-R 

574 
775 

1,868 
255 

March 15, 1977 

Dolores 
Nelson 

o.:..f-L 

134 
416 

1,899 
.215 

Write 
Ins 

3 
2 
2 

TOTAL 3,472 .. 2,664 7 

I-R = Independent Repu~lican 
D-F-L = Democratic-Farmer-Labor 
* indicates winning candidate 'STATE OF MINNESOm 

.D5PARTMEN1.' Of STAT~ 
f.U,..fP 

MAR2 '.l 1977 
~~·~ 
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